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Disposal chamber LW 400, underground separators, D

Description

Article information

I[tem no.: 917422D
GTIN: 4026092071267
Price group: 60

Disposal chamber LW 400 for connection of the direct disposal consisting of
chamber system LW 400, cover plate, flange joint DN 65, PN 10 (welding neck and
flange) for suction pipe with Storz-B coupling R 2 1/2" for disposal vehicles. Suitable
for grease separator NS 1to NS 20. Chamber completely assembled.

General characteristics
Colour:

Material:

Scope of delivery:

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Groundwater resistant from lower edge of base
section:

Clear width (LW):

Min. insertion depth:
Installation depth:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

Coverage features
Load class:

black

Polymer

Storz-B coupling R 2 1/2" for disposal vehicle
connection

41 kg
47 kg
500 mm

400 mm

50 mm

710 -1080 mm
length

width

height

D 400 (EN 124)
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