

Disposal chamber LW 400, underground separators, D



Article information

Item no.: 917422D
GTIN: 4026092071267
Price group: 60

Description

Disposal chamber LW 400 for connection of the direct disposal consisting of chamber system LW 400, cover plate, flange joint DN 65, PN 10 (welding neck and flange) for suction pipe with Storz-B coupling R 2 1/2" for disposal vehicles. Suitable for grease separator NS 1 to NS 20. Chamber completely assembled.

General characteristics

Colour:	black
Material:	Polymer
Scope of delivery:	Storz-B coupling R 2 1/2" for disposal vehicle connection

Dimensions

Net weight:	41 kg
Gross weight:	47 kg
Groundwater resistant from lower edge of base section:	500 mm
Clear width (LW):	400 mm
Min. insertion depth:	50 mm
Installation depth:	710 - 1080 mm
Packaging dimension:	length
Packaging dimension:	width
Packaging dimension:	height

Coverage features

Load class:	D 400 (EN 124)
-------------	----------------